
SKATING SCHEDULE

    February 7th - February 18th, 2018

Wed Feb 7 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Parents & Tots
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Mouse Mountain School
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM INITIATION
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM GIRLS TEAM
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM LADIES HOCKEY

Thurs Feb 8 1:45 PM - 3:00 PM FLESS School
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ATOMS
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM PEEWEE
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM MIDGETS

Fri Feb 9 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Public Skating

Sat Feb 10 9:45 AM - 12:00 PM PEEWEE Fraser Lake vs. Burns Lake
2:00 PM - 4:15 PM PEEWEE Fraser Lake vs. Burns Lake

Sun Feb 11 Available for rent
5:00 PM - 6:15 PM PUBLIC SKATING
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM Emergency Services Hockey

Mon Feb 12 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM INITIATION
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM GIRLS TEAM

Tues Feb 13 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ATOMS
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM PEEWEE
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM MIDGETS

Wed Feb 14 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Parents & Tots
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Mouse Mountain School
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM INITIATION
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM GIRLS TEAM
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM LADIES HOCKEY

Thurs Feb 15 1:45 PM - 3:00 PM FLESS School
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ATOMS
6:45 PM - 7:45 PM PEEWEE
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM MIDGETS

Fri Feb 16 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Public Skating

Sat Feb 17 TBA Girls Jamboree

Sun Feb 18 Availbale for rent
5:00 PM - 6:15 PM Public Skating
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM Emergency Services Hockey

Items highlighted in YELLOW are run by the Village of Fraser Lake and are for the public.

Public Skating is FREE  (We now have a few helmets and skates for use during this time if needed)

Children are NOT to be left unattended or unsupervised at any time in the Arena.

ALL ICE BOOKINGS ARE TO BE DONE THROUGH THE ARENA STAFF

250-699-1167 OR EMAIL vflarena@fraserlake.ca


